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11 FSA Inc.
fsaarchitect.com

6912 W. Linebaugh Ave., #102
Tampa, FL 33625
813-749-8610

2356.56% $26.97
million

$6.91
million

$1.1
million 2003 Francisco Semsch, President,

semsch@fsaarchitect.com

22 Bluewater Media
bluewatermedia.tv

14375 Myerlake Cir.
Clearwater, FL 33760

813-944-2926
1379.63% $27.02

million
$2.96
million

$1.83
million 2000 Andy Latimer, President/CEO,

alatimer@bluewatermedia.tv

33 Harmony Healthcare LLC
harmony.solutions

2909 W. Bay to Bay Blvd., #500
Tampa, FL 33629
813-369-5165

443.59% $21.2
million

$8.1
million

$3.9
million 2011 Christopher Brown, CEO,

cbrown@harmony.solutionsH.G.

44
Kitchen Resource Direct LLC dba
Cabinets.com
cabinets.com

109 N. Brush St., #100
Tampa, FL 33602
813-501-6601

410.73% $7.86
million

$4.21
million

$1.54
million 2009 Chris Larsen, CEO,

clarsen@cabinets.com

55 Progressive Dental Marketing
progressivedentalmarketing.com

50 S. Belcher Rd., #102
Clearwater, FL 33765

727-286-6211
332.32% $4.41

million
$2.29
million

$1.02
million 2009 Bart Knellinger, President/CEO,

bart@progressivedentalmarketing.com

66 Environmental Pest Service LLC
environmentalpestservice.com

6225 Tower Ln.
Sarasota, FL 34240

941-981-4332
293.36% $33.99

million
$13.07
million

$8.64
million 2010 Joseph Finney, CEO,

jfinney@environmentalpestservice.com

77 Happy's Home Centers Inc.
happysnation.com

2909 Bay to Bay Blvd., #410
Tampa, FL 33629
813-503-4683

292.76% $4.23
million

$2.33
million

$1.08
million 2010 Chris Kale, President

88 Global Financial Private Capital LLC
gf-pc.com

2080 Ringling Blvd.
Sarasota, FL 34237

941-918-0507
202.17% $48.99

million
$30.46
million

$16.21
million 2004 Michael Dixon, CEO, mjd@gf-pc.com

99 Ripa & Associates LLC
ripatampa.com

1409 Tech Blvd., #1
Tampa, FL 33619
813-623-6777

169.72% $169.75
million

$115.21
million

$62.93
million 1998 Chris LaFace, President,

claface@ripatampa.com

1010 SRI Tech Solutions Inc.
sritechsolutions.com

15310 Amberly Dr., #190
Tampa, FL 33647
813-423-6500

147.66% $4.44
million

$2.41
million

$1.79
million 2005 Hari Thota, CEO,

hari@sritechsolutions.com

1111 Hydrologic
hydrodc.com

6365 53rd St. N.
Pinellas Park, FL 33781

727-608-1800
134.04% $32.71

million
$23.66
million

$13.98
million 2010 Christopher Lynch, President,

chrisl@hydrodc.com

1212 Baldwin Risk Partners
bks-partners.com

4010 W. Boy Scout Blvd., #200
Tampa, FL 33607
813-984-3200

129.74% $19.91
million

$15.67
million

$8.67
million 2006 Lowry Baldwin, Founding Partner,

lbaldwin@bks-partners.com

1313 MedHOK Inc.
medhok.com

5550 W. Idlewild Ave., #150
Tampa, FL 33634
888-963-3465

115.83% $22.96
million

$16.79
million

$10.64
million 2010 Anil Kottoor, President, CEO,

akottoor@medhok.com

1144 Coast to Coast Pools
CoasttoCoastPools.com

1891 Porter Lake Dr., #107
Sarasota, FL 34240

941-377-5133
108.43% $12.14

million
$9.21
million

$5.82
million 2000 Dustin Pointer, President,

dustin@coasttocoastpools.com

1515 Premier Eye Care
premiereyecare.net

607 W. Bay St.
Tampa, FL 33606
800-337-9406

104.22% $84.47
million

$53.91
million

$41.36
million 1994 Lorna Taylor, President/CEO,

ltaylor@premiereyecare.net

1616 Atlas Professional Services
atlasps.com

9560 W. Linebaugh Ave.
Tampa, FL 33626
813-999-4499

99.88% $3.29
million

$2.56
million

$1.64
million 2006 Gregory Zolkos, CEO,

gzolkos@atlasps.com

1717 Tudi Mechanical Systems of Tampa Inc.
tudiflorida.com

5615 E. Adamo Dr.
Tampa, FL 33619 99.09% $7.24

million
$3.75
million

$3.64
million 2007 Bob Tudi, CEO, bob.tudi@tudi.com

1818 Vology Inc.
vology.com

4035 Tampa Rd.
Oldsmar, FL 34677

813-280-1300
98.35% $162.75

million
$128.29
million

$82.05
million 2001 Barry Shevlin, CEO, sales@vology.com

1199 Kemp, Ruge & Green Law Group
KempRugeGreen.com

2049 Welbilt Blvd.
Trinity, FL 34655
727-847-4878

97.53% $3.68
million

$2.56
million

$1.86
million 2006 Stacey Kemp, President,

kemp@kempruge.com

2200 Your Location Lubrication LLC
yourlocationlubrication.com

4225 Frontage Rd. N.
Lakeland, FL 33810

855-955-7767
96.08% $2

million
$1.44
million

$1.02
million 2009 Zach Zeller, President/CEO,

zach@yourlocationlubrication.com

2121 Highland Homes
highlandhomes.org

3020 S. Florida Ave., #101
Lakeland, FL 33803

863-619-7103
95.74% $63.98

million
$49.89
million

$32.69
million 1996 Robert Adams, President,

b.adams@highlandhomes.org

2222 Convergence Consulting Group
ccgbi.com

2502 N. Rocky Point Dr., #650
Tampa, FL 33607
813-968-3238

92.06% $10.35
million

$7.47
million

$5.39
million 2002 Sam Powell, CEO/COO,

spowell@ccgbi.com

2323 Xcelience
xcelience.com

5415 W. Laurel St.
Tampa, FL 33607
813-286-0404

87.21% $22.66
million

$13.9
million

$12.1
million 2006 Derek Hennecke, President, CEO

2244 Millwork 360
millwork360.net

12941 Memorial Hwy.
Tampa, FL 33635
813-854-3100

78.81% $6.94
million

$5.54
million

$3.88
million 2010 Michael Williams, General Manager,

mikew@millwork360.net

2525 College Hunks Hauling Junk
collegehunkshaulingjunk.com

1513 E. 9th Ave.
Tampa, FL 33605
800-586-5872

77.67% $3.75
million

$3.05
million

$2.11
million 2005 Omar Soliman, Founder/CEO,

omar.soliman@1800junkusa.com

$1.8 
billion
Combined 2014 revenue for 
the companies on the List

$815 
million
Combined increase in 
revenue from 2012 to 2014 
for the companies on the 
List

MOST YEARS IN 
BUSINESS (oldest 
year founded)
Cox Fire Protection 
Inc. 1984

Creative Sign 
Designs 1986

Bessolo Design 
Group Inc. 1987

Power Design Inc. 1989

Kobie Marketing Inc. 1990

ABOUT THE LIST
Information was obtained 
from firm representatives. 
Information on The List 
was supplied by individual 
companies through 
questionnaires and verified 
by the accounting firm CBIZ 
MHM LLC.

COUNTIES SURVEYED
Companies listed are based 
in Hernando, Hillsborough, 
Manatee, Pasco, Pinellas, 
Polk and Sarasota. 

NEED A COPY 
OF THE LIST?
Information for obtaining 
reprints, web permissions 
and commemorative 
plaques, call 877-397-5134. 
More information can be 
found online at TampaBay.
Bizjournals.com by clicking 
the “Store” tab near the top 
of the site.

WANT TO BE 
ON THE LIST?
If you wish to be surveyed 
when The List is next 
updated, or if you wish to 
be considered for other 
Lists, email your contact 
information to Christine 
Erickson at cerickson@
bizjournals.com.

R CLOSER LOOK

NOTES: NA - not applicable, not available or not approved

FAST 50
RANKED BY PERCENTAGE GROWTH IN REVENUE FROM 2012-2014

Compiled by Christine Erickson  
813-342-2474, @tbbjresearch 

cerickson@bizjournals.com


